
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

3

23S

59

18t

20

38ME

56

O 2

399

39

33

81

99

17

8

96

70

98

87

16

84

21

49

Name

Nick Ladyga

Shaun Buffington

Reid Lanpher

Thomas Gray

Taylor Martin

Mathew Bourgoine

Evan Beaulieu

Ryan Hammar

Bobby Weymouth

Nick Lascuola

Alan Smith

Dan Winter

Mike Alton

Terry Kirk

Matt Chagnot

Wyatt Alexander

Tylar Braunschweig

Carl Belanger

Anthony Pagliarulo

Eric Williams

Matt Grant

Curt Snow

Pete Cannell

Hometown

Voluntown

Plainfield

Manchester

Baltic

Windham

Newport

Durham

Pembroke

Topsham

Brockton

Lincoln

Windham

NASHUA

Durham

Derry

Ellsworth

W. Newfield

Sunapee

Groveland

Hudson

Windham

S Berwick

Nat/State

CT

CT

ME

CT

NH

ME

ME

NH

ME

MA

ME

NH

NH

ME

NH

ME

ME

NH

MA

MA

ME

ME

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

23

23

Diff

2.228

3.623

4.012

4.624

6.622

7.049

7.226

9.351

10.045

10.655

10.942

13.469

13.788

14.775

15.087

15.723

16.115

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

Best Tm

15.742

15.793

15.904

15.823

15.873

15.901

15.883

16.023

16.091

15.896

16.110

16.155

16.164

16.235

16.204

16.232

16.266

16.111

16.406

16.537

16.464

17.134

16.446

In Lap

7

3

14

9

11

9

12

12

11

13

9

12

4

14

17

16

17

21

18

13

15

11

11

Sorted on Laps
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Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Jim Manchester - Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series

Margin of Victory

2.228

Avg. Speed

36.641

Best Lap Tm

15.742

Best Speed

57.172

Best Lap by

3 - Nick Ladyga

Amsoil Nelcar Tour #8

Legend Cars

Main Event

Race (25 Laps) started at 19:06:53

NHMS - Oval 0.250 Miles

9/1/2012 06:45 PM

AMSOIL NELCAR
LEGENDS TOUR


